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NMMSS TEAM: 

Name Title 
      Phone 
(301-903+Ext.) Email 

Gary Hirsch Team Lead 6870 Gary.Hirsch@nnsa.doe.gov 

John Ballard DOE Lead 0092 John.Ballard@nnsa.doe.gov 

Patricia Smith NRC Lead 6860 PatriciaR.Smith@nnsa.doe.gov 

Len Myers Special Requests 2180 Len.Myers@nnsa.doe.gov 

Mitch Hembree Analyst 6299 Mitch.Hembree@nnsa.doe.gov 

Deborah Larabay Analyst 6148 Deborah.Larabay@nnsa.doe.gov 

Mary McConnell Analyst 6240 Mary.McConnell@nnsa.doe.gov 

Michael Nightingale Analyst 1328 Michael.Nightingale@nnsa.doe.gov 

Greg Perry Analyst 3656 Gregory.Perry@nnsa.doe.gov 

T. McDonnell Analyst 0885 Mister.Mcdonnell@nnsa.doe.gov 

Karen Antizzo Analyst 0872 Karen.antizzo@nnsa.doe.gov 
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  Gary L. Hirsch 
  Program Lead 
U.S. Department of Energy 
Attn:  NMMSS Program, NA - 73 
19901 Germantown Road 
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Department of Energy 
Peter Dessaules 301/903-4525 
Pete.Dessaules@nnsa.doe.gov 

Nuclear Regulatory Commission 
Brian Horn 301/492-3122 

Brian.Horn@nrc.gov 


